Please note that the following agenda has been approved for
3 CEUs to be credited toward the NC Water Pollution Control System
Operators Certification Commission - Animal Waste System Operator

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

2:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:15 PM

Agenda
Meet and Greet

Welcome and Introductions
Nancy Keith, Iredell County CES

Dairy Wellness —

Maximizing Animal Performance While Minimizing
Environmental Impact

Dr. Brooke Pace, Zoetis Animal Health

NCDA&CS

NC Commercial Feed Law and Forage Program
Dr. Jennifer Godwin, NCDA&CS

Feed and Forage Sample Analysis
Ron Willett, NCDA&CS

Lunch provided

How to Effectively Utilize Your Forage Analysis
to Improve Lactation Performance and

Reduce Nutrient Excretion

Dr. Shannon Davidson, NCSU

Nutrient Management Testing and Application —
Update on Waste Management Laws and Regulations
Nancy Keith, Iredell County CES

Adjourn
Nancy Keith, Iredell County CES

Each farm in attendance on March 25th may submit one forage
sample for complete analysis at no charge. Samples must be
submitted on the day of the workshop.




